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Payroll Month 1 November 2024 .
Employee  : 931285 - SEVERINUS GUBONG

NO__ INCOMES
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EMPLOYER CONITR, EPF. 43500 SOCSQ.58.65 EIS:6.70)

-

15/01/2025
ftemNo: 14 Depatment : MYG (SITE) (LTD)
Position : LOGGING TRUCK OFT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
R e
9828 50CSO 7S
45897 EIS 870
47.00
405.15
959,71
9400
........ 3334.43 T =&
NETT  2,542.98
ADV-ADV HM MAJUMAS SB(MYG) 2/11/2024 80 50 H0.50
ADV-ADV HMMABT) 28/11/2024 168 00 163,00
ADV-ADV LU YEN SEE30/11£2024 60.00 8000
) ADV-ADV MYG RATIONZ 28/11/2024 456 55 6555
BROUGHT FWD 0.00
PAYOUT RETAINED BROUGHT FWD 0.00
PAYOUT 2,177.83
,°5
RETAINED PAYCUT  2,177.93
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